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CONTRACT DETAILS

PACKAGE ORDER

Package Order Number CWF-13-2-1 9/20
Suppller ‘ Chevron Traﬂic Managemem lelted
Issue Date: 01/04/2019
N Framework Agreement Number: Areau7 AD CWF
Programme of Works Reference Number/Date | 1- 2019/20
Lot Name / Number: | CWF Lot 13
I Package Orde; Completion Date: 31/03/2020

(latest scheme start date prior to the service period)

1 CONTRACT DATA PART

1 General: | Applicable Secandary Options As per contract
The service is Temporary Traffic Management
The Additional Service Informationis | the task order
in
' The Service Manager is ' Adrian Oulds
The following matters will be included
| in the risk register
3 Time: The starting dale is 1 April 2019
The service period is l ‘twelve months commencing on the
; starling date
5 Payment: | The first invoice date is - 20™ April 2019
i Later invoice dates occur on the
| same day of each calendar month

| after the first invoice date until all
amounts due to the Contractor under
this Package Order have been paid.

OPTION C - TARGET COST { Target Pnce )

Schedule of Schemes (Derlved from Work Allowtlon Schedule)

Rlanned / Estmated

- ey Schem |
Scheme Title PIN No  Description . Other Scheme Contraclors
eSize | giatpate gomplenon Target Price
‘ ate
AS Dodwells I 0 T o
Longshoot ‘ :
Improvements 20/05/2019  18/06/2019 North Midland Construction
RSA [ | =
J. McCann & Co Ltd
A46/A1 Eastern North Midland Construction
Jet Friendly Ground Control Ltd
Farmer Saiety 16/04/2019 | 10/06/2019 Wilson & Scott (Highways)
Improvement i Ltd
|- e | L4 o s __Tarmac Aggregates
A52 Bramcole
Roundabout 20/05/2019 = 03/06/2019 North Midland Construction

(Tactile Paving)
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A14 EB J9 BP
Exit Slip VRS

A14 Market
H'borough
Northampton
Joint

A50 Milepost
Relocation -
Painting of
Marker Post
M1/M62 VMS
Renewals
M1 J16-J19 SMP
VMS Renewal

A46/A1 Western
Ject Brownhills
Safety
Improvemant

A453 CCTV
Renewal

A45 Wootton
Fields Collingtree
Spur Joints

EDR Phase 4

A45 Northampton
Ecton 8225
Landscape
Scheme

A14 40.7 Nene
Viaduct FIP
Maintenance Only

A52 Bottesford
Hatching

AS52 EB 67
Grantham Road
Drainage -
Radcliffe

A38
Broadmeadows
Noise Fence
Removal and
Replacement
M1 J21-22
Structures

A1 Blyth Flyover
Concrete Repairs
& Cathodic
Protection

Ad6 Famndon
Roundabout
Speed Limit
A43 EB & WB
Brackley Bypass
28/510 31/6
Drainage

M1 Lighting
Junction 21 to

05/08/2019

29/04/2019

08/07/2019

16/03/2019

02/09/2019

11/06/2019

tbe

10/06/2019

22/07/2019

03/09/2019

01/07/2019

25/11/2019

12/08/2018

11/11/2019

12/08/2019

02/03/2020

04/11/2019

tbe

18/11/2019

13/08/2019

20/05/2019

12/07/2019

15/04/2020

27/09/2019

30/08/2019

tbe

28/06/2019

09/08/2019

16/09/2019

12/07/2019

20/12/2019

10/09/2019

20/12/2019

08/10/2019

31/07/2020

22/11/2019

the

20/03/2020

Carnell Support Services
Ltd

Ground Control Ltd

Joe Roocroft and Sons
Volkerlaser Lid

Wilson & Scott (Highways)
Ltd

Hanson Contracting

North Midland Construction

J. McCann & Co Lid

J. McCann & Co Lid

J. McCann & Co Ltd

North Midland Construction
Ground Control Ltd

Wilson & Scott (Highways)
Ltd

Tarmac Aggregates Ltd

J. McCann & Co Ltd

Vaolkerlaser Ltd

Wilson & Scott (Highways)
Ltd

Hanson Contracting

Interserve Construction Lid

Ground Control Ltd

Volkerlaser Ltd

Jointline Ltd

Carnell Support Services
Lid

North Midland Construction

Joe Roocroft and Sons
Volkerlaser Ltd

Volkedaser Ltd

J. McCann & Co Lid

North Midland Construction
Ground Control Lid

Carnell Support Services
Ltd

J. McCann & Co Ltd
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212 Do Min_ 1 [T

3 - ] [
| M1 J21-21A LED

| Lighting ’ 18/11/2019 i 10/01/2020 ‘ J. McCann & Co Lid
A5 Smockington [N 0 | ' ‘ e | —i‘ihiérservé Construction Ltd |
Hollow-High X 13/01/2020 ‘ 08/05/2020 | WJ North Lid 1
_Pavement | i __Hanson Contracting ,
| A5 Highcross | { .
' Safety Signing | 09/12/2019 ’ 31/01/2020 | mfﬁgxl_fg"s"““”m Lid
Improvement i e v il N ] P
- i - | Volkeraser Lid
g;s‘ihicwi':te"on ‘ ' tbe tbc | Hanson Contracting |
el 9 - - ‘ | - | J. McCann & Co Ltd !'
' A5 Redgate - ; ! Wilson & Scott (Highways)
Higham 1 2020/21 | 2020/21 Lid
Pavement J L I ~ Hanson Contracting .
' ' North Midland Construction
A46 Cattlemarket ' ‘ , Ground Control Ltd
i Safety 14/01/2019 | 31/04/2019 | Wilson & Scott (Highways)
Improvements | Lid
il ' Tarmac AggregatesLtd |
| J. McCann & Co Lid
O aad Leng | 08/04/2019 | 09/05/2019 North Midland Construction
| =eaVe. (S | | Jointline Ltd
| TOTAL PACKAGE VALUE | £1,481,353.00 |
Notes.

OPTION E - COST REIMBURSABLE

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS
Form of Package Order =

— — - - ~ 4

Additional Contract Data M

Additional Service Information )

AUTHORISATION

Area 7 Service Manager

Signature:

ACCEI' 1IN D

Contractors Representative:

| .

Signature:
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